
Cadet

50 kg
15 Judokas

1. AMEUR Ibrahim MULHOUSE JUDO - 68

2. REBHUN Leon JUDO BARR - 67

3. BOULAKAAB Fares MULHOUSE JUDO - 68

3. HOLTZ Gabriel J.C. WITTENHEIM - 68

5. ALLAHVERDIYEV Elnur MULHOUSE JUDO - 68

6. HIEBEL Etienne JCEVLAUTERBOURG - 67

7. KILICDEMIR Ewran ALSACENORDJUDO - 67

7. LAMARTA BLASCO Quentin JC MASEVAUX - 68

AMEUR I.
 100 -1 / 000-1

 

CM JCEVLAUTERBOURG - 67HIEBEL Etienne (TS1) HIEBEL E.
 101 -0 / 000-0

ALLAHVERDIYEV E.
 011 -0 / 001-0

REBHUN L.
 011 -0 / 000-0

CM DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68MARTIN Boece

   ---------------------- 
ALLAHVERDIYEV E.

 
VB MULHOUSE JUDO - 68ALLAHVERDIYEV Elnur

CM JC MASEVAUX - 68LAMARTA BLASCO Quentin REBHUN L.
 101 -0 / 000-0

REBHUN L.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CM JUDO BARR - 67REBHUN Leon

CB ESP 1893 JUDO - 68NOORI Abdurahman BOUCHAREB M.
 011 -2 / 001-1CM J.C. WITTENHEIM - 68BOUCHAREB Malik

CV ALSACENORDJUDO - 67KILICDEMIR Ewran (TS2) KILICDEMIR E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

AMEUR I.
 101 -0 / 002-0

AMEUR I.
 002 -0 / 000-1

CM JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68BEAUX Evan

CM MULHOUSE JUDO - 68AMEUR Ibrahim AMEUR I.
 100 -0 / 000-0CM KRAUTERGERSHEIM - 67POINSIGNON Alexis

CB MULHOUSE JUDO - 68BOULAKAAB Fares BOULAKAAB F.
 001 -0 / 000-2

HOLTZ G.
 110 -0 / 000-0

CM AJBA - 67FELDEN Gaetan

CB J.C. WITTENHEIM - 68HOLTZ Gabriel HOLTZ G.
 100 -0 / 000-0CM J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67WEISHAUPT Ethan

 
 HIEBEL E.

 HIEBEL E.
 100 -1 / 000-1 HOLTZ G.

 100 -0 / 000-0

HIEBEL E. (TS1)
 LAMARTA BLASCO Q.
 

LAMARTA BLASCO Q.
 101 -0 / 000-0BOUCHAREB M.

 HOLTZ G.
 

POINSIGNON A.
 

KILICDEMIR E.
 100 -0 / 000-0 BOULAKAAB F.

 110 -1 / 001-1 BOULAKAAB F.
 101 -0 / 000-0

KILICDEMIR E. (TS2)
 WEISHAUPT E.
 

BOULAKAAB F.
 100 -0 / 000-0BOULAKAAB F.

 ALLAHVERDIYEV E.
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Cadet

55 kg
20 Judokas

MAISURADZE K.
 003 -1 / 000 -0

 

CM LINGOLSHEIM - 67AIVAZIAN Armand
AIVAZIAN A.

 
BADALASHVILI G.

 101 -0 / 000 -0

BADALASHVILI G.
 002 -0 / 000 -0

SANASONKHAM G.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

   ----------------------- 

CB ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67BADALASHVILI Giorgi BADALASHVILI G.
 110 -0 / 001 -0CM JUDO RIXHEIM - 68RODILLA HINAREJOS Yon

CM J.C.QUATZENHEIM - 67REYSS Corentin
REYSS C.

 
CHOMARYAN N.

 010 -0 / 001 -0

   ----------------------- 

CM OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67CHOMARYAN Narek
CHOMARYAN N.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
SUTTER CAPDORDY J.

 
KESSAS W.

 100 -0 / 000 -0

SANASONKHAM G.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

CB AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67SUTTER CAPDORDY Jules

CM CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67GOSSARD Timeo KESSAS W.
 110 -0 / 000 -0CM MULHOUSE JUDO - 68KESSAS Walid

CM CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - 67SANASONKHAM Gaultier
SANASONKHAM G.

 
SANASONKHAM G.

 100 -0 / 000 -0

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
ZIAD K.

 
CV JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68ZIAD Karim

CB ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67BOUCHON Morgan TEBIB I.
 020 -0 / 000 -0

MAISURADZE K.
 020 -0 / 000 -1

MAISURADZE K.
 020 -0 / 000 -0

MAISURADZE K.
 021 -1 / 000 -2

CB MULHOUSE JUDO - 68TEBIB Issam

   ----------------------- 
MAISURADZE K.

 
CM AJBA - 67MAISURADZE Konstantine

   ----------------------- 
LUTZ Y.

 
LUTZ Y.

 100 -0 / 000 -0

CM JC.SAVERNE - 67LUTZ Yoan

CM J.C. INGERSHEIM - 68FULHABER Dorian
FULHABER D.

 
   ----------------------- 

CM CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67BAYA Gabriel BOURENNANE M.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

BOURENNANE M.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

BOURENNANE M.
 101 -0 / 000 -0

CM MULHOUSE JUDO - 68BOURENNANE Mohamed

CM ALSACENORDJUDO - 67PFEIFLE Quentin
PFEIFLE Q.

 
   ----------------------- 

CV KRAUTERGERSHEIM - 67GEORGENTHUM MENGUS Gaetan
GEORGENTHUM MENGUS G.

 
INTROIA G.

 100 -0 / 000 -0

   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
INTROIA G.

 
CM AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68INTROIA Gaetan

RODILLA HINAREJOS Y.

 
RODILLA HINAREJOS Y.

 021 -0 / 000 -0 RODILLA HINAREJOS Y.

 110 -0 / 000 -0

KESSAS W.

 101 -2 / 010 -0 KESSAS W.
 010 -1 / 000 -1

AIVAZIAN A.

 
CHOMARYAN N.

 
 

 ZIAD K.

 
KESSAS W.

 100 -0 / 000 -0
ZIAD K.

 
KESSAS W.

 
BOURENNANE M.

 
 

 TEBIB I.

 
TEBIB I.

 100 -0 / 000 -0

TEBIB I.

 114 -1 / 000 -0 TEBIB I.
 002 -1 / 000 -0

TEBIB I.

 
LUTZ Y.

 
BAYA G.

 
PFEIFLE Q.

 100 -0 / 001 -0 PFEIFLE Q.

 101 -0 / 000 -2
PFEIFLE Q.

 
INTROIA G.

 
BADALASHVILI G.

 

1. MAISURADZE Konstantine AJBA - 67

2. SANASONKHAM Gaultier CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - 67

3. TEBIB Issam MULHOUSE JUDO - 68

3. KESSAS Walid MULHOUSE JUDO - 68

5. BOURENNANE Mohamed MULHOUSE JUDO - 68

6. BADALASHVILI Giorgi ASPTT STRASBOUR - 67

7. PFEIFLE Quentin ALSACENORDJUDO - 67

7. RODILLA HINAREJOS Yon JUDO RIXHEIM - 68
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